OLGA ZARKH MD

135 NORTH ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD., SUITE 160

BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089

PHONE:TEXT: 847.818.7700

WWW.YOURPERSONALDOCTOR.COM

MEDICAL SERVICES PROVIDERS LIST PRICE

EFFECTIVE MAY 16, 2022

OLGA ZARKH MD
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VIP CLIENTS

THE FIRST VISIT

THE FOLLOW UP VISIT

DERMATOLOGY VISIT STARTS

TELEMEDICINE UP TO 15 MIN

SERVICES NON-COVERED BY INSURANCES

ALL OTHER SERVICES BASED ON THE PROVIDER TIME SPENT
GREEN CARD MEDICAL EXAM (EXCLUDES VACCINATION )

EDWARD GRANAT DC

1.

THE FIRST VISIT

2. THE FOLLOW UP VISIT

SUPRIYA KLIONSKY NP

1. THE FOLLOW UP VISIT

2. TELEMEDICINE UP TO 15 MIN

3. SERVICES NON-COVERED BY INSURANCES

4. ALL OTHER SERVICES BASED ON THE PROVIDER TIME SPENT
5. GREEN CARD MEDICAL EXAM (EXCLUDES VACCINATION )
MASSAGE

NO-SHOW APPOINTMENT

(*) Included in membership

$137.00

$0.00 (*)

$189.00

$137.00

$210.00

$98.00

$6/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
$6/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
$319.99

$200.00
$150.00

$98.00

$98.00

$4/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
$4/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
$319.99

$100.00



