#### **OLGA ZARKH MD**

## 135 NORTH ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD., SUITE 160

## **BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089**

PHONE:TEXT: 847.818.7700

### WWW.YOURPERSONALDOCTOR.COM

# **MEDICAL SERVICES PROVIDERS LIST PRICE**

# **EFFECTIVE MAY 16, 2022**

#### OLGA ZARKH MD

1.	VIP CLIENTS	\$0.00 (*)
2.	THE FIRST VISIT	\$189.00
3.	THE FOLLOW UP VISIT	\$137.00
4.	DERMATOLOGY VISIT STARTS	\$210.00
5.	TELEMEDICINE UP TO 15 MIN	\$98.00
6.	SERVICES NON-COVERED BY INSURANCES	\$6/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
7.	ALL OTHER SERVICES BASED ON THE PROVIDER TIME SPENT	\$6/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
8.	GREEN CARD MEDICAL EXAM (EXCLUDES VACCINATION )	\$319.99
1.	RD GRANAT DC THE FIRST VISIT	\$200.00
2.	THE FOLLOW UP VISIT	\$150.00
SUPRIYA KLIONSKY NP		
1.	THE FOLLOW UP VISIT	\$98.00
2.	TELEMEDICINE UP TO 15 MIN	\$98.00
3.	SERVICES NON-COVERED BY INSURANCES	\$4/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
4.	ALL OTHER SERVICES BASED ON THE PROVIDER TIME SPENT	\$4/MIN (MINIMUM 10 MIN)
5.	GREEN CARD MEDICAL EXAM (EXCLUDES VACCINATION )	\$319.99

MASSAGE \$100.00

NO-SHOW APPOINTMENT \$137.00

(\*) Included in membership